
Subject

Lecturer

Session Date Time Lecturer Room

1 Friday, 10 May 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1407

2 Saturday, 11 May 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1407

3 Sunday, 12 May 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1407

4 Friday, 17 May 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1407

5 Saturday, 18 May 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Dr. Minh Le Zoom 

6 Sunday, 19 May 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Dr. Minh Le Zoom 

7 Friday, 24 May 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1406

8 Saturday, 25 May 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Dr. Minh Le Zoom 

9 Sunday, 26 May 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1407

10 Friday, 31 May 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1406

11 Saturday, 1 June 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Dr. Minh Le Zoom 

12 Sunday, 2 June 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Mr. Lộc (Guest) B1.1407

13 Friday, 7 June 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1406

14 Saturday, 8 June 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1407

15 Sunday, 9 June 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan B1.1407

Online Session - Zoom meeting 

https://zoom.us/j/92812504839?pwd=YVhjVlVzZXhjTWd1empYc0hlaU5uQT09

ID: 928 1250 4839

Passcode: 1111

FINAL REPORT/FINAL EXAM

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING (BA-CH33ISB-1)

16/06/2024, 9:00-11:00 AM

Assoc. Prof. Tuan Doan - Dr. Minh Le - Industry Guest (Mr. Loc Ngo)


